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1/18/2011 1 City Council approve recommendation Pass

Recommendation to refer to City Attorney damage claims received between January 3, 2011 and
January 10, 2011.

In compliance with California law, the attached list of claims for damages is hereby presented to the
City Council. The attached report lists claims for damages received by the City Clerk Department as
12:00 noon each Thursday.

Upon approval of the suggested action, the City Clerk Department will forward the list of claims for
damages and copies of the corresponding documents to the City Attorney for further review and
investigation.

The processing of claims for damages is a budgeted service within the City Clerk Department FY 11
Budget.

Approve recommendation.

Larry G. Herrera
City Clerk

Prepared by:

Claimant Amount

Allstate Insurance Indemnity Company,

Subrogee for Petra Reisch $ Amount Unknown
Cho, Juune H, 327.62
Cymberg, David 121.46
Hart, Lynn and Hart, Doris Amount Unknown
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Hess, Michael D.
Johnson, Sheila R.
Knezevich, Joseph
Mahand, Donnie J.
Moore, Tarino, Dante
Ngo,Sonny
O'Brien, Rosanne
Postma, Greg S.
Raft, Joshua
Regis, Jaycee P.
Romero, Scott
Sam, Frankie
Samad, Judy G.
Scafuto, Michael
Smith, Eric

State Farm Insurance Companies,
Subrogee for Gerose Lansang

White, Tia L.

581.08
5,613.52
177.96
371.83
500,000.00
2,311,08
1,500.00
332.27
1,425.00
1,061.03
440.00
210.94
484.00
4,162.00
Amount Unknown

Amount Unknown
Amount Unknown
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